
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Friday February 17 Xavier Troy 6 p.m.
Saturday February 18 Xavier (DH) Troy   1 p.m. 
Sunday February 19 Xavier Troy 12 p.m.
Wednesday February 21 Samford Birmingham, Ala. 4 p.m.
Friday February 24 New Orleans New Orleans, La. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday February 25 New Orleans New Orleans, La. 2 p.m.
Sunday February 26 New Orleans New Orleans, La. 1 p.m.
Tuesday February 28 UAB # Birmingham, Ala. 4 p.m.
Friday March 3 Seton Hall % Pensacola, Fla. 2 p.m.
Saturday March 4 South Alabama % Pensacola, Fla. 3 p.m.
Sunday March 5 Southeastern Louisiana % Pensacola, Fla. 3 p.m.
Tuesday March 7 Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 6 p.m.
Thursday March 9 Hofstra Troy 6 p.m.
Friday March 10 Hofstra Troy 6 p.m.
Saturday March 11 Hofstra Troy   3 p.m.
Sunday March 12 Hofstra Troy   12 p.m.
Friday March 17 Little Rock* Little Rock, Ark. 6 p.m.
Saturday March 18 Little Rock* Little Rock, Ark. 2 p.m.
Sunday March 19 Little Rock* Little Rock, Ark. 1 p.m.
Tuesday March 21 Samford Troy   6 p.m.
Thursday March 24 UL Lafayette* Troy 6 p.m.
Friday March 25 UL Lafayette* Troy 3 p.m.
Saturday March 26 UL Lafayette* Troy 1 p.m.
Friday March 31 UT Arlington Arlington, Tex. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday April 1 UT Arlington Arlington, Tex. 2 p.m.
Sunday April 2 UT Arlington Arlington, Tex. 1 p.m.
Tuesday April 4 Alabama Troy 6 p.m.
Friday April 7 Georgia Southern* Troy 6 p.m.
Saturday April 8 Georgia Southern* Troy   3 p.m.
Sunday April 9 Georgia Southern* Troy   1 p.m.
Tuesday April 11 Alabama State Montgomery, Ala. 6 p.m.
Thursday April 13 Georgia State* Atlanta, Ga. 5 p.m.
Friday April 14 Georgia State* Atlanta, Ga. 5 p.m.
Saturday April 15 Georgia State* Atlanta, Ga. 1 p.m.
Tuesday April 18 UAB Troy 6 p.m.
Wednesday April 19 Jacksonville State Jacksonville, Ala. 6 p.m.
Friday April 21 Texas State* Troy 6 p.m.
Saturday April 22 Texas State* Troy   3 p.m.
Sunday April 23 Texas State* Troy    1 p.m.
Tuesday April 25 Auburn Auburn, Ala. 6 p.m.
Friday April 28 Coastal Carolina* Conway, S. C. 5 p.m.
Saturday April 29 Coastal Carolina* Conway, S. C. 1 p.m.
Sunday April 30 Coastal Carolina* Conway, S. C. 12 p.m.
Wednesday May 3 Jacksonville State Troy 6 p.m.
Friday May 5 Appalachian State* Troy 6 p.m.
Saturday May 6 Appalachian State* Troy   3 p.m.
Sunday May 7 Appalachian State* Troy   1 p.m.
Wednesday May 10 Alabama State Troy    6 p.m.
Friday May 12 ULM* Troy 6 p.m.
Saturday May 13 ULM* Troy 3 p.m.
Sunday May 14 ULM* Troy 1 p.m.
Tuesday May 16 Mississippi State Starkville, Miss. 6:30 p.m.
Thursday May 18 South Alabama* Mobile, Ala. 6:30 p.m.
Friday May 19 South Alabama* Mobile, Ala. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday May 20 South Alabama* Mobile, Ala. TBA
Wed – Sun May 24-28 Sun Belt Conference Tournament Statesboro, Ga. TBA

* Sun Belt Conference Games    All Times Central
# Regions Park (Birmingham, Ala.)
% Vince Whibbs Community Maritime Park Stadium (Pensacola, Fla.)
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